75W+C-60_Cu

A-INFD
10.0 — 15.0GHz Waveguide Cross Coupler

For reference only. See data sheet for the detailed specifications.

Technical Specification

EIAWR WR75
Frequency Range(GHz) 10.0-15.0
Coupling(dB) 60
. Coupling Accuracy(dB) +0.7 Max.
1° Frequency Sensitivity(dB) +1.0 Max.
‘\ - Directivity(dB) 18 Min.
s 0.1 Max.

)
[
‘ £

Insertion Loss(dB)

(Not including the
theoretical loss 4.34x10°dB)

L}
‘\ | Mainline VSWR 1.05:1 Max.
N i ’ Secondline VSWR 1.05:1 Max.
% Flange FBP120(UBR120)
Material Cu
Size(mm) 95.25 x 95.25 x 48.325
Net Weight(Kg) 0.30 Around
Outline Drawing (Size: mm)
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Flange Drawing (Size: mm)
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10.0 — 15.0GHz Waveguide Cross Coupler

Test Results

Coupling
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10.0 — 15.0GHz Waveguide Cross Coupler

|.L.(Including the theoretical loss 4.34x10°dB)

m: File Trace/Chan Response Marker/Analysis

Stimulus  Utility Help

EEIES

!ﬂ
Bl =21109M 0.100dB/ 0.00dB

0.50

10.000
11.500

419 EAN

GHz
GHz

fadN]

-0.026 dB
-0.031dB

80900 D

0.40

0.30

Ty

15.000
14.738

CUE- A

\=1ars

GHz
GHz

AT =)

-0.034 dB
-0.036 dB

0.20

0.10

=

0.00

-0.10

-0.20

-0.30

-0.40

-0.50

6

NN
Cont.  CH1:. 321

>Ch1: Start 10.0000 GHz —
C 2-Port

Stop 15.0000 GH

N

LCL

ac Ny ~

Mainline VSWR

[PHA

m:

File = TracefChan

Response Marker/Analysis Stimulus Utility Help

B =22 swr0.050U/ 1.00U

1.50

1.45

10.000
11.500

19 £EAN

GHz
GHz

fad W]

1.40

Ty

15.000
12.663

CUE- A

\=1nr

GHz
GHz

1.35

1.30

1.25

1.20

1.15

1.10

1.05

2

100y

[ENENEN
Cont.. \CH 1. S22

P
. Nt . /A R #
>Ch1; Svtart 10.0000 GHz — Stop 15.0000 GHz

oy

LCL

oy = -

C 2-Port

Fax: (+86) 10-6266-7379
Fax: (+86) 28-8519-3068

AINFO Inc. Page 4 of 5
China(Beijing): Tel: (+86) 10-6266-7326, (+86) 10-6266-7327
China(Chengdu): Tel: (+86) 28-8519-2786, (+86) 28-8519-3044
USA: Tel: (+1) 949-639-9688, (+1) 949-639-9608

Fax: (+1) 949-639-9670

Data subject to change without notice. For current data sheets, please contact: Sales@ainfoinc.com

Website: www.ainfoinc.com
Email: sales@ainfoinc.com



-INF O

75W+C-60_Cu

10.0 — 15.0GHz Waveguide Cross Coupler

Secondline VSWR
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